DATE 1.0/15/20

TIME 13:39:46 34100

DEFENDANT NAME

ALDAKAK, OMAR

3963685

o : 3963685
ARCHULETA, DANIEL P 4571433
ARGEE, CHRISTQPHER J 4036004
BEALS, ; MICHAEL 4105931
BELTON, JAYNAH 3425954
BLASERBELLER, - DAWN C 2779602
, 2779602

BROWN, -THERESA M - 4892925
BRUNETTE, THOMAS L 5043539
DRAPER, JOSHUA D 3799856
GONZALES, TINA S 2269281
HARRIS, NIGIEL 4153076
HARTMAN, JEFFREY L 5107520
HAYFA, MELISSA W 5320371
HERNANDEZ, NICHOLAS 5084733
HILL, ANTHONY D 4108025
KRONINGER, STEVE A 528926
KUDBALYAN, ARTUR 4374872
KUDBALYAN, - TIGRAN T 5169491
LEWIS, CHRISTOPHER 245268

AKA: LEWIS, CHRISTOPHER L
DAVIS, ‘CHRISTOPHER
. LEWIS, CHRISTOPHE L

LONCZAK, KEVIN W 4032334
MA, QIANG N 5269860
MARTINEZ, JOSHUA D 3566133

3566133

3566133
NGUYEN; THIENBAN D 4297325

4297325
OGANNESKUDBALYA, LIANA 4295143
OUBICHON, LACY L 4223214
PAINTER, SANDRA L 3329332

3329332

3329332

3329332
SANTOS, RICKY A 284154
SERRANO, JULIA E 1773836

1773836
SHANKAR, RAVEEN C 4511183
SHUMAK, VICTORIA 4564036
STMMONS, ESLEY B 5174000
STILES, MADISON L 5267497
TIPTON, JACKIE 4050506
WEI, HONGYU 5177544
YANG, JIANPING 5276165
ZHOU, JINLIAN 5309362

DATE 10/22/2020

IN COURT ARREST OR

XREF CUST 1ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

17MI020343
17MI021749
19MI013941
20MI012550
20MI008214
20MI011282
20MIO011224
20MI001475
19MI006887
17MI023978
20MI005925
20MI012090
20MI011798
20MI002621
20MI010595
20MI012283
20MI012817
20MI005183
20MI008607
20MI008607
20FE007751

20MI005730
19MIC15597
20MI003422
19MI019041
19MI007102
18MI003587
20MIO014052
20MI008607
20MI002393
18FE007574
20MI012256
20MI007590
19MI007220
19MI020292
19MI011527
19MI004787
19MI015243
20MI007796
20MI001616
19MI015025
18MI013569
20MI005174
19MI015597
20MI005174
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-~ SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY
CALENDAR CODE 9B DEPT 02 8

REASON

REQRECRIM
REQRECRIM
FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP
REQRECRIM
FP

FP
FURTHPRO
FP

FP

FP
ARRAIGN
FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP
ARRAIGN
FP

FP
VP/FP
FP

FP
MHDSC
VP/FP
FP
ARRAIGN
FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP
REST/HRG
FURTHPRO
FP

FP

FP

JICRO119

OF

.30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

09/10/20
09/10/20
09/24/20
10/06/20
09/10/20
09/10/20
08/18/20
08/18/20
09/10/20
09/03/20
10/08/20
09/10/20
08/20/20
09/10/20
09/10/20
09/10/20
09/08/20
09/10/20
09/22/20
09/22/20
08/27/20

09/10/20
09/16/20
08/27/20
08/27/20
08/27/20
09/15/20
09/15/20
09/22/20
09/10/20
10/06/20
10/06/20

08/11/20
09/22/20
08/27/20
08/27/20
08/31/20
09/10/20
08/27/20
09/10/20
07/23/20
09/10/20
09/16/20
09/10/20

PAGE
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DEPT

02
02
62
61
02
02
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02
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02
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DATE 10/15/20

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICR0119
TIME 13:39:46 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 2
DATE 10/22/2020 CALENDAR CODE 8B DEPT 02 10:00 AM

: IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST ID CASE NO. REASON DATE  DEPT
ADAMS, JEFFREY A 724704 34100 19MI014540 PLEA 09/03/20 02
ASHER, AMANDA M 4904392 34100 19MI018955 PLEA 08/25/20 02
BLACK, SCOTT S 5311243 34100 20MI006475 FP 09/10/20 02
CHEUNG, FRANK T 5324594 34100 20MI013155 FP 09/10/20 02
CICOTTE, SHAWN D 5318088 34100 20MI014494 FP 09/15/20 02
CUFF, JASON J - 3917078 34100 20MI015570 FP 10/01/20 62
DARMOYAN, SEREZHA 4254840 34100 19MI021360 FP 08/25/20 02
GAMMONS, SAMANTHA L 4926112 34100 20MI000944 FP 08/13/20 02
GRADY, KIMBERLY A 4262865 34100 20MI011682 FP 09/24/20 62
GUTIERREZ-CERVANTE, AGU 5325890 34100 20MI013543 FP 09/10/20 02
JAKALIAN, KRIKOR 5291554 34100 19MI021360 FP 08/25/20 02
JOHNSON, MICHAEL A 5092117 34100 17MI012933 VP/FP 09/03/20 02
5092117 34100 19MI012850 PLEA 09/03/20 02
MARTIN, BRIAN R 5296165 34100 20MI003654 FP 08/27/20 02
MARTIN, SABRINA R 4244624 34100 20MI010790 FP 09/10/20 02
MARTIN, TAMISHA T 4685588 34100 19MI012435 FP 08/11/20 02
MARTINEZ, RUBEN A 4158147 34100 20MI014658 FP 09/17/20 62
MAYNE, CHRISTOPHER W 5195265 34100 20MI000460 FP 08/11/20 02
5195265 34100 19MI022381 FP 08/11/20 02

MCCOY, MELISSA A 3046532 34100 20MI007956 ARRAIGN

MCGOLDRICK, WILLIAM 4186236 34100 20MI014494 FP 09/15/20 02
MCKISSICK, MANDY R 3969353 34100 20FE000496 FP 09/03/20 02
MINOR, RAY C 3795661 34100 19MI012434 PLEA 08/13/20 02
PECKMAN, DALE G 4440247 34100 20MI001032 FP 08/11/20 02
PITOIN, AIMEE N 4673539 34100 18MI013476 PARENTPROG 09/03/20 02
RULE, EBONY C 4860172 34100 20MI006861 FP 09/03/20 02
SCHEUERMAN, CHRISTOPHER 4889829 34100 20MI003654 FP 08/27/20 02
SMALL, JACOBO 5260339 34100 19MI019553 FP 08/11/20 02
SUNDBERG, SEAN A 4722054 34100 20MI005292 FP 09/10/20 02
WARD, CHARLES L 3712804 34100 20MI013992 FP 09/15/20 61




DATE 10/15/20
TIME 13:39:46

DATE 10/22/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

ATWOOD, GARY
BENNETT, ADAM D
BONKO, SERGEI V
BROWER, SALENA R
CANTU, QUINTEN L

CASTRO, JULIA C
CRUZ, ELFEGO R
DAVIS, JOSHUA C

DIAZ, ALEJANDRO C
DIN, AZ

EVANS, SIOBHAN R
FERNANDEZ, ANTHONY
FORD, CHRISTOPHER
GIVENS, NATASHA L
GUZMAN, JASSIER
IDLEMAN, SHULEAK
JIANG, HAO R
JOHNSON, ANTHONY
KAYLOR, JOHNATHON R
KHAN, ZUBAIR M
MEJIA, AMBER Y
NAGY, SANDRA R
NORRIS, JOEY D

PAGE, REGINALD

ROSE, MARCEL D
RUTTER, MARTA A
SAECHAO, JENNY
SANDERS, JASON E
AKA: SANDERS, JASON
SCHLEICH, ROBERT J
THOMAS, LANCE B
VALDOVINOS, JOHNNY C
VANG, CHANG D

AKA: VANG, CHANGDAY

VANG, . CHANG

VILLA, IRAM G
WALLACE, CARL
XIONG, ARGENTINA

XREF

1914803
3974424
4907962
4383624
1962106
1962106
1962106
5310862
5332210
2647020
2647020
2647020
4770192
4631776
4509009
3824329
4603658
4561319
5198068
3685499
1268148
5224723
4582872
4589371
4147008
5311077
4451051
3032402
4140372
4248452
3903259
3500258

299993
5289177
3893117
3989826

3382882
4620512
5143972
5143972

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR
CUST 1ID CASE NO.

34100 20MI016420
1021842701
34100 20MI007376
34100 19MI022787
34100 19MI021934
34100 20MIO011181
34100 20MI008126
34100 20MIO0O07563
1022308601
34100 19MI005148
34100 19MI009035
34100 20MI010612
1022229101

34470 14M03525
34100 20MI014988
34100 18MI019791
34100 20MI01l6426
1021387701
Y 1022307001
34100 20MIO016419
1022229601
34100 20MIO016418
34100 20MIO015177
34100 20MI008398
34100 20MI014169
34100 20MI0C08208
1022229201
34100 20FE008264
34100 20MI007383
1022306801
34100 20MI008282
Y 34100 20MI016353

34100 20MI005712
34100 20MI008189
34100 20MIO012474
Y 1021951101

34100 20MIO06702
34100 17MI001550
34100 20MIO004851
34100 20MIO07363

34100 -~ SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE SA DEPT 02

REASON

ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
PARENTPROG
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
1203.2
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ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
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ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
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ARRAIGN
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ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
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ARRAIGN

ARRAIGN
FURTHPRO
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1:

JICR0119

30 PM

LST APPR
DATE

10/01/20
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03/04/20
10/01/20
07/29/20

03/11/20
09/10/20

03/03/20

10/08/20
10/08/20

10/08/20

10/01/20
10/08/20

10/01/20
10/16/20
09/08/20
10/01/20
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DATE 10/15/20
TIME 13:39:46

"DEFENDANT NAME

BATCHELOR, COREY T
BERNARD, STACIA D
BOYER, CHARLES E

BROWN; JOEY L .
COCKRELL, RANDY M
ESPINOZA,  PEDRO

AKA: ESPINOZA, PEDRO R
FAUSETT, SHAWN A
FISHER, GREGORY
GREEN, ANDREW B
GREEN, TANNER J
GUTIERREZ, BRANDON G
HAWKINS, KEEYANA L
HERNANDEZ, LUIS M
HILL, KIMBERLY A
JONES, NAJLA

KEEN, DAVID D
MARSHALL, JEFFREY M
MCGEE, SANDRA F
NEWSON, RYAN E
PEREZ, AMANDA N
RICHARDSON, MICHAEL R
SANDOVAL, ANGELLA M
SINGH, INDERJIT

STEWART, CORY L
TARANGO, JOSEPH E
VELAZQUEZ, JUAN
YOUMAN, AMELIA M
ZELLER, DEREK T

3107156
4763903
1704885
1704885
4881181
2235284
3951722

4505942
4739119
4060024
5025250
5057079
5326072
53322390
2831843
3665028
3928342
4194444
4898060
52434390
4348820
2014294
3974914
5020401
5090401
5090401
3757082
4312135
2543069
2150608
2898544

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF
DATE 10/22/2020

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST 1ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100

34100
34100

34100

34100
34100

34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

1022306501
1021290601
20MI002730
19MI022591
20MI008192
20MI011839
20FE008265

20MI016425
20MI016429
20MI016422
1022310701
20MIO011068
20MI016352
1022309001
20MI008187
1022306301
20MI005960
20MI002377
1022229001
20MI007962
1021842801
1022307201
18MI021797
18MI023522
19MI008872
19MI009093
20MI008912
20MI006480
19MI011964
20MI005078
18MI015757

CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 8A DEPT 02

REASON

ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
PROGRPTOTH
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN

ARRAIGN
ARRATIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
Fp
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
FP
ARRAIGN
FP

FP
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
1203.2
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN

1:

JICR0119

35 PM

LST APPR
DATE

02/24/20
10/08/20

10/08/20

08/12/20

10/08/20

10/08/20
02/27/20

10/08/20

10/08/20
lo/08/20
10/08/20
10/08/20
10/08/20
10/01/20
10/01/20
10/01/20
09/10/19
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DEPT
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02
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DATE 10/15/20 CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO119
TIME 13:39:46 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 6
DATE 10/22/2020 CALENDAR CODE 9F DEPT 02 2:00 PM

IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST
DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE DEPT
HADZIC, SEFIK 5240446 34100 19MIO011643 TRC 09/17/20 02

KAZANJIAN, JEAN M 3637614 34100 19MI017914 PROGRPTOTH 09/08/20 02




DATE 10/15/20

TIME 13:39:46 34100
DATE 10/22/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

GIANNINI, ERIC W
GLADEN, ANDRE C
HOLMES, JASON L
LIPPINCOTT, BRYANT A
PERKINS, JUSTIN K
VALENCIA, ANGELO J
WRIGHT, MICHAEL

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST 1ID

3832766
4456158
5273705

132400
5278365
4598844
5234217

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

19MI005928
20MIQ000077
20MI011105
19MI017019
19MI016064
20MIO007506
18MI023859

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 8F DEPT 02 2

REASON

TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC
TRC

JICRO119

:05 PM

LST APPR
DATE

10/14/20
10/16/20
10/15/20
09/16/20
08/26/20
10/09/20
08/05/20

PAGE 3

LAST
DEPT

02
09
33
02
02
15
02




